Government College of Education(C.T.E.), Banipur
ESTD. 1948

-, Approved by NCTE & Affiliated to The West Bengal University of Teachers' Training, Education
wa W Planning and Administration (WBUTTEPA)

Memo No. 669/4A/Admission Date: 16/09/2022

General Merit Lists for Counseling on 19" September, 2022

Reporting Time : 10:30 to 11:30 a.m. (After 11:30, No candidate will be entertained)

Documents required for all at Counseling
(Date of Publication of All ORIGINAL testimonials should be on or before 14th September,2022)

All testimonials in Original and self-attested photocopy (i.e., all mark sheets and certificates, age proof, caste certificate) + Aadhaar

1. One self-attested print-out of the filled-up Application Form+ Three passport size photographs
2. Extra documents required for Deputed candidates only

¢ Original M.C. resolution duly countersigned by the D.I. / ADI.,

e Original Teaching Certificate issued by the H.M./ TIC.

( Ref: (508-Edn(CS)/10M-20/2015 Dated: 30th June 2022)

e Original & Photocopies of Service appointment letter

e Original & Photocopies of Joining report & approval by the D.I.

e Govt. Order (for Govt. Deputed Candidates).

(No mark sheet other than ORIGINAL will be accepted)
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1. BENGALI B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

METHOD SUBJECT

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274010773

2274010768

2274010663

2274011140

2274010513

2274010889

2274010175

2274010242

2274010737

2274011737

2274010388

2274010749

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

SOURAV MANDAL

SUVANKAR BHATTACHARYA

UMESH SINGH

ANNISHA MONDAL

BIJENDRA DALAL

RIYA SARDAR

SUNITA GHOSH

SHASWATI PAUL

SUBHABRATA SAMANTA

MILU PATRA

SWAGATA CHOWDHURY

SHREYASIROY

TOTAL MERIT

76.097

75.924

75.424

75.116

74.434

73.894

73.803

73.248

72.902

72.794

72.670

72.340

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI

BENGALI
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2. EDUCATION B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274010399

2274010403

2274012751

2274012621

2274012770

2274011507

2274011573

2274012261

2274012449

2274012590

2274012660

2274012646

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

DEBLINA PAL

TANIA PARVIN

ARUNA ADHIKARY

SAMAPTI PANJA

SATHI BHUIN

MADHUMITA GUHA

SOUMYA MANDAL

SACHIN SETHA

SAHELI MALLICK

SANTOSH MAHATO

MADHUMITA BAIRI

ATOSI SEN

TOTAL MERIT

80.833

80.503

79.251

77.929

77.895

77.792

77.555

77.518

77.405

77.396

77.287

77.010

METHOD SUBJECT

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

EDUCATION

Page 3 of 18



3. HINDI B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274010666

2274011436

2274012638

2274012332

2274010695

2274010925

2274012708

2274010781

2274011389

2274010524

2274011638

2274012402

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

CHANDAN RAJAK

STUTI SAH

ANKITA GUPTA

REENA RAI

NAINSEE KUMARI PRASAD

DAMINI NISHA

SANGITA SHARMA

NEHA TIWARI

RANJU KUMARI SHAW

SIDDHARTHA BHATTACHARYA

PUSPA YADAV

NISHA GOSWAMI

TOTAL MERIT

71.657

69.765

68.873

68.180

68.170

67.515

67.307

66.255

66.208

65.635

64.575

64.460

METHOD SUBJECT

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI

HINDI
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4. HISTORY B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=02)

SL.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274010137 GENERAL SM MUNEERUL ISLAM 73.510 HISTORY
2 2274010350 GENERAL PRITY DAS 73.165 HISTORY
3 2274010605 GENERAL PRIYA BISWAS 73.071 HISTORY
4 2274012257 GENERAL ALOK BANERJEE 72.886 HISTORY
5 2274012219 GENERAL SUMITA MONDAL 72.704 HISTORY
6 2274010315 GENERAL SUMITA PAUL 72.343 HISTORY
7 2274012299 GENERAL PRATAP CHATTERIJEE 70.928 HISTORY
8 2274010186 GENERAL AISHANI BISWAS 70.844 HISTORY
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5. GEOGRAPHY B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274011247

2274010628

2274012802

2274010282

2274011254

2274011897

2274011751

2274012007

2274010495

2274010480

2274010599

2274011231

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

SNEHA CHOUDHARY

BARNALI BANERJEE

SUBRATA BASAK

RITUPARNA BANERJEE

TAMASHA MONDAL

MANDIRA GHOSHAL

MOUMITA SIL

PRERANA BOSE

ARPITA ROY

PRADYUT KUMAR MONDAL

SOMASREE SEN

TINA SAHA

TOTAL MERIT

82.492

77.220

76.966

76.312

76.238

76.213

75.266

75.200

74.596

74.332

73.989

73.571

METHOD SUBJECT

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY

GEOGRAPHY
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6. LIFE SCIENCE B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274012523

2274012263

2274010063

2274012799

2274011569

2274011959

2274011366

2274011043

2274010547

2274010277

2274011840

2274010865

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

ANWESHA BISWAS

RAJRITA KUNDU

SUDIPA KARMAKAR

BIDISHA RAY

ARPITA DEY

SHARBARI SEN

SREYASHEE DUTTA

ABHISHEK DAS

SANDIP CHATTERJEE

FAJLUL RAHAMAN SHAIKH

RITOM MONDAL

JHALAK ACHARIJEE

TOTAL MERIT

83.749

83.109

82.179

81.640

81.041

78.914

78.868

78.545

78.364

78.234

77.559

77.420

METHOD SUBJECT

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE

LIFE SCIENCE
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7. MATHEMATICS B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274012628

2274012553

2274012334

2274011167

2274010575

2274012834

2274010201

2274010667

2274011576

2274012603

2274010332

2274011851

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

DEBOSMITA MAJUMDER

BIPLAB KUMAR PATRA

NILANJANA PAUL

AISWARYA BISWAS

PALLAB HAZRA

TIYASA BHOWMIK

BIJAYETRI RAHA

AMARTYA MAJUMDER

NAYAN HALDER

SUSHANTA MANDAL

SHAWON ROY

SHOUVIK GHOSH

TOTAL MERIT

83.447

83.389

83.115

81.964

81.631

81.601

81.579

81.452

80.696

79.948

79.721

79.152

METHOD SUBJECT

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS

MATHEMATICS
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8. MUSIC B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

13

APPLICATION NO.

2274011350

2274010506

2274010571

2274010168

2274011112

2274010450

2274010658

2274011596

2274010703

2274011472

2274011661

2274012072

2274010795

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

AHIRI NAHA

ARPITA KARATI

AYANTIKA CHATTERIJEE

SHASWATI LAHA

SRABONI DAS

MANISHA MONDAL

ANTARA BANERJEE

RITUPARNA MAJUMDER

SUCHARITA NASKAR

PARAMITA KHANRA

SHARMISTHA DAS

GARBITA SAHA

KALYANI DAS

TOTAL MERIT

83.522

81.160

72.262

68.427

67.668

67.489

66.522

65.504

65.320

64.603

64.446

64.277

64.241

METHOD SUBJECT

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC
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9. PHYSICAL SCIENCE B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274011290

2274011498

2274012518

2274012666

2274012224

2274011008

2274012804

2274010764

2274010226

2274011164

2274010289

2274010717

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

SAYAN KHANRA

MOULI SAHA

RIMI GHOSH

SRAMANA JANA

SUNANDA MANDAL

BISWADEEP BERA

SMITA DAS

NAYAN SAHA

SUMANA PAIN

SOUMILI NATH

SUPRIYA MANNA

PIYALI BISWAS

TOTAL MERIT

83.596

82.985

82.341

80.631

79.965

78.943

78.405

78.285

78.213

77.041

76.943

76.638

METHOD SUBJECT

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE

PHYSICAL SCIENCE
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10. PSYCHOLOGY B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274012539

2274012633

2274012328

2274011752

2274012399

2274010065

2274012581

2274012318

2274010127

2274010447

2274010218

2274011551

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

TIYASA ROY

ARPITA MONDAL

SINJONA DEBGUPTA

LATA GHOSH

PRIYANKA BHATTACHARYA

RAJASHREE PAUL CHOWDHURY

ABHINANDA BHAUMIK

MITHU BISWAS

ANANYA MAITY

AZHARUDDIN SK

PRIYANKA BISWAS

SANCHITA DALUI

TOTAL MERIT

70.930

70.112

66.094

61.312

59.984

58.827

45.770

42.605

42.228

40.134

36.962

36.945

METHOD SUBJECT

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY
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11. SANSKRIT B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER GENERAL CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SL.NO.

1

2

10

11

12

APPLICATION NO.

2274010580

2274010727

2274011856

2274010819

2274010116

2274011371

2274011595

2274010430

2274012391

2274011154

2274011535

2274012738

CATEGORY

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

APPLICANT’S NAME

ANUPAM MAITY

SAUVIK PATRA

RICKTA SARDAR

SAMARESH MAITY

DEBKANYA BAIRAGI

CHAITY CHAKRABORTY

SOMNATH BARMAN

BASANTI PAL

OWALISHA ROY

PROLAY SIKDAR

DISHARI BASU

KUMKUM MONDAL

TOTAL MERIT

79.825

79.367

76.741

75.970

75.748

75.058

74.964

74.801

74.711

74.667

74.304

74.095

METHOD SUBJECT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT

SANSKRIT
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12. BENGALI B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER SC CANDIDATE (Seat=01)

SI.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274010773 SC SOURAV MANDAL 76.097 BENGALI
2 2274010889 SC RIYA SARDAR 73.894 BENGALI
3 2274011320 SC MANOJ DHALI 70.640 BENGALI
4 2274012343 SC LIMA ROY 69.745 BENGALI
SI.LNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274011608 SC MAMANI MONDAL 76.913 EDUCATION
2 2274012536 SC PALLAB MANDAL 74.761 EDUCATION
3 2274012823 SC ADITI RAY 74.118 EDUCATION
4 2274012433 SC SURAIJIT SANTRA 73.957 EDUCATION

14. HINDI B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER SC CANDIDATE (Seat=01, If No Deputed SC Candidate is available)

SL.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274010666 SC CHANDAN RAJAK 71.657 HINDI
2 2274012446 SC KIRAN RAJAK 60.737 HINDI
3 2274012567 SC ARJUN SHARMA 59.865 HINDI
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4 2274010584 SC REKHA KUMARI SHAW 58.889 HINDI

15. HISTORY B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER SC CANDIDATE (Seat=01)

SI.LNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2274010350 SC PRITY DAS 73.165 HISTORY

2 2274012219 SC SUMITA MONDAL 72.704 HISTORY

3 2274010636 SC MITA SARKAR 70.027 HISTORY

4 2274010221 SC SUSMITA BISWAS 69.597 HISTORY
SI.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2274010495 SC ARPITA ROY 74.596 GEOGRAPHY

2 2274010480 SC PRADYUT KUMAR MONDAL 74.332 GEOGRAPHY

3 2274012336 SC ANANYA SAHA 72.252 GEOGRAPHY

4 2274012315 SC HARIPADA SHIT 72.088 GEOGRAPHY
SI.LNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT

1 2274010570 SC MANALISHA SAHA 76.615 LIFE SCIENCE

2 2274011464 SC SUSMITA MALLIK 74919 LIFE SCIENCE

3 2274012674 SC ANKITA ROY 73.250 LIFE SCIENCE
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4 2274012204 SC RIMPI KHANRA 73.008 LIFE SCIENCE

18. MATHEMATICS B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER SC CANDIDATE (Seat=01)

SI.LNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274011576 SC NAYAN HALDER 80.696 MATHEMATICS
2 2274010332 SC SHAWON ROY 79.721 MATHEMATICS
3 2274010162 SC KOUSHIK BARMAN 77.945 MATHEMATICS
4 2274011045 SC PALLABI BISWAS 77.864 MATHEMATICS
SI.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274011112 SC SRABONI DAS 67.668 MUSIC
2 2274010450 SC MANISHA MONDAL 67.489 MUSIC
3 2274010703 SC SUCHARITA NASKAR 65.320 MUSIC
4 2274011661 SC SHARMISTHA DAS 64.446 MUSIC

20. PHYSICAL SCIENCE B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER SC CANDIDATE (Seat=01)

SLNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274012224 SC SUNANDA MANDAL 79.965 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
2 2274012843 SC ARNAB KUMAR SAHA 76.350 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
3 2274011854 SC SURAIJIT DAS 75.188 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
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4 2274010466 SC SANCHITA MONDAL 74.593 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

21. PSYCHOLOGY B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER SC CANDIDATE (Seat=01)

SLNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274012318 SC MITHU BISWAS 42.605 PSYCHOLOGY
2 2274011551 SC SANCHITA DALUI 36.945 PSYCHOLOGY
3 2274012577 SC USHA KONAI 33.968 PSYCHOLOGY

22. SANSKRIT B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER SC CANDIDATE (Seat=01)

SLNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274011595 SC SOMNATH BARMAN 74.964 SANSKRIT
2 2274012391 SC OWALISHA ROY 74.711 SANSKRIT
3 2274011815 SC GOPAL HALDER 72.339 SANSKRIT
4 2274011276 SC RIMPA SARKAR 72.128 SANSKRIT

23. B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER ST CANDIDATE (Seat=03)

SLNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274011856 ST RICKTA SARDAR 76.741 SANSKRIT
2 2274010663 ST UMESH SINGH 75.424 BENGALI
3 2274012648 ST MARSHAL HEMBRAM 71.800 EDUCATION
4 2274012149 ST LAXMI KANTA MANDI 70.832 EDUCATION
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5 2274011390 ST JHUMPA MANDI 69.699 GEOGRAPHY

6 2274011799 ST MANASHI KISKU 69.350 BENGALI

7 2274011424 ST MANAS HANSDA 68.078 EDUCATION
8 2274012164 ST MANI LAL MAJHI 67.971 BENGALI

9 2274011542 ST MARSHAL HEMBRAM 67.895 BENGALI
10 2274012574 ST MANISHA MURMU 67.730 LIFE SCIENCE
11 2274011496 ST ARGHYA SINGH 67.701 EDUCATION
12 2274011364 ST PRATIMA SARDAR 67.084 GEOGRAPHY

24. B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR FRESHER PWD CANDIDATE (Seat=02)

SLNO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274010768 PWD SUVANKAR BHATTACHARYA 75.924 BENGALI
2 2274010077 PWD DIBAKAR ROY 66.957 GEOGRAPHY
3 2274012094 PWD SHILPA DEOGHARIA 65.008 MATHEMATICS
4 2274010156 PWD KINGKAR BISWAS 58.716 HISTORY
5 2274011758 PWD SAIKAT JANA 55.211 SANSKRIT
6 2274010915 PWD GOBINDA DEY 52.816 MUSIC
7 2274011344 PWD SANATAN MALLICK 47.596 HISTORY
8 2274010240 PWD ARINDAM CHOWDHURY 45915 BENGALI
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25A. B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR GOVT. DEPUTED CANDIDATE (First Priority, seat=02)

SL.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME Date of Joining METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274010935 GENERAL MD TAUSEEF ISLAM 06/11/2015 MATHEMATICS
2 2274011828 GENERAL GOPA DHAR 15/12/2020 PHYSICAL SCIENCE

25B. B.Ed. MERIT LIST FOR GOVT. AIDED DEPUTED CANDIDATEIf NO Govt. Deputed Available)

SL.NO. APPLICATION NO. CATEGORY APPLICANT’S NAME TOTAL MERIT METHOD SUBJECT
1 2274010953 GENERAL ABU SUFIAN MANDAL 16/07/2018 PHYSICAL SCIENCE
2 2274010800 GENERAL GULNAR KHAIR 11/02/2020 GEOGRAPHY

No Other Eligible Deputed Candidate

Payment and Admission on 19/09/2022
After selection at Counseling:
o Payment link will be available to selected candidate only.
e Total Course -Fees for two-year B.Ed. Course. (Without hostel) Rs. 20,000/-, needs to be deposited online.

e Hostel Accommodation for two years [Optional] Rs. 1800/- needs to be deposited online at the time of admission (Total Rs.21,800/-)
e +System Generated Payment Slip needs to be submitted to Office for Admission.

"

Dr. Amlan Ganéuly
Officer-in-Charge, Govt. College of Education (C.T.E.), Banipur
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